2

DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

INFEED CHUTE

HYDRAULIC
OIL TANK

DRIVE BELT
DETENSIONER

3

FUEL TANK

SPARE WHEEL

ALKO CHASSIS

TRANSPORT LOCK

1 12

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

BONNET

SN

HANDBRAKE

LIGHTING HARNESS

13

BATTERY
COVER

CHIPPER

CHAMBER

MOD

MODIFICATION

18 19 20 21 22

DIMNS IN MM

DISCHARGE CHUTE

ROLLERBOX

HEckH

''''''''''

LIGHTBOARD
TURNTABLE
TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME  SIGNATURE DATE DEBUR AND
ANGULAR 035" Rl BGG 1/12/06
arpvD BGG
MATERIAL:
GreenMech o
The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
DRN APPRD  DATE /@Jgsksg " 849 50G Tel 01789 400044 ~ WEIGHT:

18 19

23 24

PROGRAM NoO:-

BREAK SHARP
EDG

TOLERANCES

MACHINED PARTS - +/-0.025mm
FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm

TITLE:

FC1928-270DEGREE
TURNTABLE (ALKO)

DWG NO. AO

SCALE:1:20 SHEET 1 OF 1



PROGRAM NoO:-

DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION DIMNS IN MM
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NO. -
1286643 ALKO AXLE ASSY 1
2 EC19287150 BRAKE CABLE 770LG 2
3 C202224 185X70-55TUD WHEEL&TYRE | 2
4 EC1928715] WHEELNUT 10
5 EC19287152 T-POLE SPACER 2
6 C220409 ALKO T-POLE 1
7 C220409/1 COMPENSATOR ]
8 912160 HEX HD ROLT 2
0 C220409/3 ALKO JOCKEY WHEEL ‘
10 1G220409/2 COMPENSATOR NUT
11 EC1928°7-52A CHASSIS SUPPORT FRAME
12 1C220409/4 CLAMP BKT
13 1G220409/5 T-POLE CLAMP ‘
1491290 HEX HD BOLT 3
@ 15 EC1928-7-5405 MUDGUARD SUPPORT OS ‘
16 EC1928-7-54N5 MUDGUARD SUPPORT N5 ‘
@ @ 17 91240 HEX HD BOLT 14
18 90802 PLAIN WASHER 22
19 60820 BUTTON HD BOLT 14
@ 20 EC192813] SLEWING RING ‘
21 EC1928-7-11 N5 N-SIDE SUPPORT PLATE
22 EC1928-7-11 O-SIDE SUPPORT PLATE
23 EC1928-7-12 REAR SUPPORT PLATE
24 60825 BUTTON HD BOLT 4
25 EC1928-7-29 TRANSPORT BKT
26 [EC1928-7-37 TRANSPORT BKT CLAMP
27 [EC1928-7-15305 SIDE MARKER BKT OS
28 [EC1928-7-154 SIDE MARKER LAMP 2
29 EC1928-7-30A TOGGLE CLAMP MOUNT ‘
30 [EC19281132 TOGGLE CLAMP
31 EC1928-755A MK2 LIGHTBOARD ASSY
32 e oo 14 LIGHTING HARNESS
33 91202 FLAT WASHER 38
34 9120 NYLOC NUT 23
35 [91001-NYLOC M10 NYLOC NUT 17
36 91002 FLAT WASHER 24
37 191030 HEX HD BOLT 13
38 M12 x 45 dia washer FLAT WASHER 6
39 [EC-150019 Black plastic mudguard 2
40 190601 M6 NYLOC 18
41 91235 HEX HD ROLT 2
42 ECI1928-7-1530S Front marker lamp lorkf 1

TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME
LINEAR: 0.025mm  DRAWN BGG

ANGULAR: 0.25°
CCCCC

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester

MOD MODIFICATION DRN APPRD  DATE Warks  B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044 ~ WEIGHT:
16 19

SSSSSSSSS a8 TOLERANCES
19/6/06 EDGEs
MACHINED PARTS - +/-0.025mm

FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL: TITLE:

ALKO AXLE
EXPLODED

DWG NO. AO

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION DIMNS IN MM PROGRAM No:-

) PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 EC1928-7-55MK2 360 ALKO LIGHTBOARD ]
S e As o —— 1
4 [EC1928464 NUMBER PLATE MOUNT ]
5 EC1928467 NUMBER PLATE LAMP 2
6 90601 NYLOC NUT 8
8 90802P L ARGE WASHER 2
10 60825 BUTTON HD BOLT 2
11 90802 PLAIN WASHER 2
14 |EC1928-7-55-7 GUSSET 2
s ERe IS o5 ek Lo 1
16 90602 FLAT WASHER 8
17 190601 M6 NYLOC 2
18 oo ot LR Fde G- LIGHTING HARNESS ]
19 QC160-1-96-3 (13 PIN PLUG) Reflector mount ]
20 QC160-1-96-30CH (13 PIN PLUG) Reflector mount ]

GM-1001-RYR (13 PIN PLUG) AMBER REFLECTOR 2

~

TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME  SIGNATURE DATE EDEEEB;’L\JEE sarr TOLERANCES

LINEAR: 0.025
ANGULAR: 0-25- o BEG 28/11/0¢6 MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm

appvd BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL; TITLE:

GreenMech up MK2 LIGHTBOARD
The Mill Industrial Park EXPLODED

Kings Coughton

Alcester WEIGHT- DWG NO. A0

MOD MODIFICATION DRN APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044 :
16 17 19

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

:

MOD

PROGRAM No:-

MODIFICATION

The Mill Industrial Park

Kings Coughton
Alcester

DRN APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG
19

Tel 01789 400044  WEIGHT:

DIMNS IN MM
L PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
| CM170-4-71 REAR FLAP ASSY
2 (CM170-4-14A HINGE PIN
3 SW 12 12MM STARLOCK WASHER
4 CMI170-4-171A PIVOT BKT ASSY
5 91280AT 12MM ALLTHREAD 2
6 (C203120 FRICTION WASHER 4
7 CMI170-4-59 CLAMP PLATE 2
8 (C170427 SAFETY BAR 1
9 (CM170-4-79 SIDE PLATE 2
10 91201P PLAIN NUT 4
11 (C170410 OILITE BUSH 2
12190802 PLAIN WASHER 8
1360825 BUTTON HD BOLT 13
14 90801 NYLOC NUT 6
15 90803 SPRING WASHER 2
16 CM170477 OPERATING ROD
17 (C170477 RELEASE HANDLE
18 |CM170-4-78L RELEASE HANDLE
19 916028 PLAIN THICK WASHER 6
20 91601 NYLOC NUT 5
21 916017 HALF NUT 2
22 191202 PLAIN WASHER 2
23 81240 CS HD BOLT
24 91201 NYLOC NUT
25 |CM170-4-19 TRANSPORT LOCK
26 910170 HEX HD BOLT
27 191001 NYLOC NUT 1
28 91002 PLAIN WASHER 2
29 ST1928-4-47A CABLE BKT 1
30 (C170409 DOCUMENT CASE 1
31 C170107 OPERATING CABLE ]
32 (C170107/1 CLEVIS PIN 2
33 STC1928129 CURTAIN ASSY
34 (CM170-4-56 DETENT GUARD
35 EC1928-4-1-360 INFEED CHUTE
36 EC1928-4-49 SPARE WHEEL BKT
37 (C202224 185-70-5 STUD WHEEL AND TYRE
Wi T mwoses  siaee B O o002
- o, TRAOrTS 10
GreenMech o 1928-3640

INFEED CHUTE
“"e880 EXPLODED  #°

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

FOR ASSEBLY DETAILS SEE

PIVOT ARM EXPLODE DRAWING

MOD

MODIFICATION

DRN

DIMNS IN MM

ITEMS 29 (4 OFF) SHOULD BE FITTED TO
CENTRALIZE THE TOP ROLLER.

THEY CAN BE ALL ON ONE SIDE OR
EITHER SIDE OF THE PIVOT ARM.
CHECK FOR FACTORY FIT BEFORE REMOVING

PROGRAM NoO:-

LINEAR: 0.025mm
ANGULAR: 0.25°

DATE
DDDDD BGG 10.02.06 EDGES

CCCCC

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester

APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG

MATERIAL:

Tel 01789 400044  WEIGHT:

lLEch PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 EC1928-3 ROLLERBOX ‘
2 C180109 BOTTOM ROLLER BEARING
3 EC1928105 BOTTOM ROLLER
4 81230 C/S HD BOLT
5 C170322 BOTTOM ROLLER WASHER
6 EC1928-3-11A | BOTTOM ROLLER MOTOR PLATE
7 C200207/1 BOTTOM ROLLER MOTOR 2
8 71240 C APSCREW 2
9 EC1928-3-38A PIVOT ARM PIN '
10 91602 FLAT WASHER
11 91603 SPRING WASHER
12 C170-3-45 SLIDE BUSH 3
13 N91430 NYLON WASHER 3
14 EC1928-3-28A PIVOT ARM ASSY 1
15 EC1928-3-15MK?2 TOP COVER 1
16 90807 FLAT WASHER 2
17 90803 SPRING WASHER 2
18 90825 HEX HD BOLT 2
19 91250 HEX HD BOLT '
20 C220325 PIVOT ARM STOP BOSS
21 C180119 PIVOT ARM SPRING ‘
22 EC1928-3-67 MM SHIM 4
23 91207 FLAT WASHER 5
24 91203 SPRING WASHER 5
25 916240 M16 bolt x 240 1
26 91201 NYLOC NUT 3
57 81045CS C/S HD BOLT 4
28 91002 M10 B WASHER 3
29 91001 NYLOC NUT 3

TOLERANCES: FINISH: ~ NAME  SIGNATURE preak sonre TOLERANCES

MACHINED PARTS - +/-0.025mm
FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm

TITLE:
ROLLERBOX EXPLODED

DWG NO. AO

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

=
/

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

.’ﬁ \

/ .

MOD MODIFICATION
16

DRN

DIMNS IN MM

PROGRAM No:-

ITEM PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 [ECI1928-3-28 PIVOT ARM
2 ECI1928113 OILITE BUSH
3 IC180114 OILITE BUSH
4 GNS502 GREASE NIPPLE
: SPHERICAL
> ECI1928107 ool ER BEARING
6 EC1928-3-421 END PLATE
/ EC1928-3-422 N 'FI%_lR”I\\IAAL
0O C180351 SFglz_EI%:lI(-:l/FZ\L
M ECT1523200 o[ | ER BEARING
7 e RO
TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME | SIGNATURE PATE srear siare TOLERANCES
ANGULAR. 0937 DR BGG 100206 9B\ A CHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm
pppppp BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL: TITLE:

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester

APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG

Tel 01789 400044  WEIGHT:

PIVOT ARM EXPLODED

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:5

SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

TORQUE TO
150NM

TORQUE TO
100NM

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

MOD

MODIFICATION

DRN

DIMNS IN MM PROGRAM No:-

APPRD

ANGULAR: 0.25°

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester
DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

o' PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Y.

1 LOWER CC CHIPPER CHAMBER (HIDDEN)
2 ST1928-2-28 TENSIONER ARM
3 [C252121 Double row AC ball bearing 2
4 [EC1928-2-55 DAMPER MOUNT ]
5 [EC1928-2-56 TENSIONER MOUNT ]
6 91201 NYLOC NUT 2
/  ST1928-2-84 Tensioner bar '
8 [ECI1928-2-69 TENSIONER EYE
? [ECI1928-2-70 YOKE
10 EC1928116 COIL SPRING 2
1T EC1928116/1 HALF COIL SPRING ]
12 C170632 SHOCK ABSORBER ]
13 -BUSH SHOCK ABSORBER NUT 2
14 -CUP NUT LOCK 2
15 EC1928-2-508B FLYWHEEL-SHAFT FABRICATION | 1
16 CM170-2-58A BEARING BOLT ASSY 4
17 1C150206 BEARING ‘
18 C150206/1 ECCENTRIC COLLAR
19 CM170-2-54A BEARING ADJUSTER
20 91602B FLAT WASHER 3
21 910040 HEX HD BOLT 2
22 KS14957 KEY ]
23 EC1928109 Taper lock bush ]
24 ECI1928109/1 1-2W X 1/1-2"LONG 3
25 EC1928110 Taper lock pulley
26 EC1928111 Pulley
27 1C150208 Taper lock bush
28 |C150208/1 GRUB SCREW 2
29 |C220106 CRANK EXTENSION ]
30 KS14967 KEY ]
31 EC1928112 VEE BELT 3
32 C202503 CUTTER 4
33 EC1523248 SHIM ‘
34 C252120 INTERNAL CIRCLIP
35 ECI130-2-24 SHAFT WASHER
36 91250 HEX HD BOLT
37 [EC1523200 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING
38 EC1928108 Oilite bush
39 ECI1928-6-43A Idler pulley(STEEL)
40 M12 x 45 dia washer FLAT WASHER 3
41 91203 SPRING WASHER 3
47 91235 HEX HD BOLT 2
43 Allthread M12x 70 ]
44 Clevis M12 long clevis ]
45 Clevis pin 12mm clevis pin ]
46 Bush Mounting bush 4
47 Cup Mounting cup 4
48 91601 M16 nyloc nut 3
49 91004 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 6
50 91001=P PLAIN NUT 6
51 91650 M16 x 50 bolt 4
52 [ECI130-2-22 Stub shaft housing ]

TOLERANCES: FINISH: 1 | NAME  [SIGNATURE PATE sreak siare | OLERANCES

LINEAR: 0.025mm ~ DRAWN BRGG 16/02/06  EDGES

MACHINED PARTS - +/-0.025mm
FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm

TITLE:

CHIPPER DISC AND
DRIVE ASSY MT

DWG NO. AO

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 2 OF 2



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

m
d
alp

11

L1
|

]

FRONT PANEL OF CHIPPER CHAMBER

REMOVED FOR CLARITY

MOD

MODIFICATION

DRN

DIMNS IN MM

TOLERANCES: FINISH: | NAME  SIGNATURE

LINEAR: 0.026mm ~ DRAWN
ANGULAR: 0.25° BGG

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester

APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG

PROGRAM NoO:-

DDDDDDDD
RRRRRRRRRRR

MATERIAL:

Tel 01789 400044  WEIGHT:

TOLERANCES
MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm

FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
TITLE:

SHEARBARS AND
EXHAUST

DWG NO. AO



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION DIMNS IN MM PROGRAM No:-

N | NURER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 LOWER CCI LOWER CHIPPER CHAMBER
2 |CM220-2-31 VERTICAL SHEARBAR
3 ECI1928-2-29 Lower shear bar
4 ECI1928-2-31 Top shear bar
5 |C170-2-37 SHEARBAR LOCK
6 [C170-2-33 SHEARBAR CLAMP
/  [EC130-2-22 FLYWHEEL BEARING HOUSING
8 [71230 CAPSCREW 2
9 91202/C FLAT WASHER 8
10 SHW12 M12 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 2
11 90830 HEX HEAD BOLT 8
12 20803 SPRING WASHER 10
13 91001/T PLAIN NUT ]
14 910100 HEX HEAD BOLT ]
15 91203 SPRING WASHER 6
16 91240FP HEX HEAD FINE THREAD BOLT 2
17 91240 HEX HEAD BOLT 4
18 S120020 OVAL EXHAUST GASKET ]
19 S120021 SQUARE EXHAUST GASKET 3
20 EC1523611 SILENCER ]
21 90802 FLAT WASHER 8
22 90801P PLAIN NUT 2
23 EC1928-6-37 FLEXIBLE EXHAUST PIPE MT VERSIONS ]
24 ST1928-6-37 FLEXIBLE EXHAUST PIPE SAFETRACK VERSION ]

FRONT PANEL OF CHIPPER CHAMBER
REMOVED FOR CLARITY

il

EEEEEEEEEE : FINISH: NAME | SIGNATURE PATE sreak suare | OLERANCES
ANGULAR: 0.25" oramm_BGG 28/02/06  Fooe MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm
APPvD BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL: TITLE:
GreenMech SHEARBARS AND
EXHAUST

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton

Alcester WEIGHT: DWG NO. A0
MOD MODIFICATION DRN APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044 :
16 17 18 19



DO NOT SCALE - [F IN DOUBT ASK

THIS DRAWING IS 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

_@ I

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS

HYDRAULIC
OIL TANK
ENGINE
MOUNTED
HYDRAULIC
PUMP
; 3/47 HUSE
i —
SUCTIUON  <pgLeNOID RETURN
FILTER VALVE FILTER
C251808
1727 HOSE
P
@ :j RELIEF
. VALVE
HYDRAULIC
CONTROL VALVE FLOW
C251813 CONTROL
CONTROL
Q Q LEVER
1/727 HOSE
~ O
3/8" HUSE ‘
L] Lol
2 2
] ]
L L
AN AN
) 3/8"7 HUSE ™
TUOP ROLLER EOTTOM ROLLER
MOTOR MOTOR
I I
1/2” HUOSE
Designed by Checked by Approved Filename Date Scale
BRG.G. B.G.G. BGG X X X 04/05/05 1/1
— i
GreenMech EC1928 HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT
The Mill Industrial Park, Kings Coughton . Cheet
Alcester Warks B49 5QG IT1on ee
Issue Modifications Date Siq Chkd Phone 01789 40004 L ARBDRIST ‘ A 10F 1




DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION Q DIMNS IN MM PROGRAM No:-

'LEC@{‘ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 EC1928-1-70 HYDRAULIC TANK

2 IC170103 SUCTION FILTER

3 C170112 ENGINE MOUNTED PUMP

4 C251808 NO STRESS SOLENOID VALVE @

5 HPOT NO STRESS LOOP

6 HPO2 SUCTION HOSE ‘

7 STC1928118 HOSE CLAMP 2

8 HYDS5 BONDED WASHER 4

9  C200207/1 BOTTOM ROLLER MOTOR 1 G
10 C200207/1 TOP ROLLER MOTOR

11 _HPO9 3/8 R2TST X 90 1250 LONG

12 HPOS 3/8 R2T ST X 90 250 LONG

13 HP10 3/8 R2T ST X 90 1300 LONG

14 C251813 DIRECTIONAL VALVE @
15 HPO3A PRESSURE PIPE 1/2 R1T ST X 90 2050 LONG

16 HPO4A RETURN PIPE 1/2 R1T ST X BANJO 950 LONG

17 EC151029 RETURN FILTER

18 STC1928112 SIGHT GAUGE

‘2(9) TC204920 BREATHER

EC1928 360 ALKO
EC1928 MT WITH ST INFEED CHUTE

TOLERANCES: FINISH: | NAME  SIGNATURE

DATE
LINEAR: 0.025mm ~ DRAWN BGG '27/7/06 EEEEE

ANGULAR:025° MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm

appvD BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL; TITLE:

EC 1928 360
GreenMech e HYDRAULIC LAYOUT

Kings Coughton

Alcester WEIGHT- DWG NO. A0
MOD MODIFICATION DRN APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044 :
16 17 19

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

MOD

MODIFICATION

DIMNS IN MM PROGRAM No:-

ITEM

NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 EC1928-7-17A FUEL TANK ]
2 STC1928109 LOCKING FUEL CAP ]
3 STC1928122 CONTENTS GAUGE ]
4 [1-4BW 1-4 BONDED WASHER
5 |1-4CE 1-4 COMPACT ELBOW
6 |[1-4MM 1-4 MALE-MALE 2
/ [1-4-516 HT HOSETAIL '
8 |1-4HT HOSETAIL
9 15-16 PIPE SUCTION PIPE 300 LONG _
10 |1-4 PIPE BLEED PIPE 700 LONG
11 1-4HC 12MM HOSE CLIP 2
12 15-15HC 14MM HOSE CLIP 2
TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME | SIGNATURE PATE sreak siare | OLERANCES
ANGULAR:0.25" DR _BGG 05/12/06 6% \\ACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm
APPvD BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
MATERIAL: TITLE:
GreenMech o
The Mill Industrial Park 360 FUEL TANK
Alcsster “Inen
DRN APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044  WEIGHT: DWGE@] 928_7'] 7AA A0

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1



| | / | 3 L | 5 | 6 | ] 8 | 9 10 17 17 13 14 15 16
‘ Item No No Off Description Part No Material
DO NOT SCALE — IF IN DOUBT ASK THIS DRAWING IS 1ST ANGLE PROJECTION @ D DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
_ _ PT NDO, PT NO,
WITH FITHER S120032 £251808 STARTER MOTOR AL TERNATLR
G
— — PT NO, PT NO,
- HEB CUNTRUOL] R THROTTLE NO STRESS FROM BATTERY
COLOUR CODE <Ol ENOTT SOl ENDTD SI20005 SIP0006
R = RED ~ R B W
B = BLACK STNS CONTR S , U
G = GREEN - 5
N = BROWN / UV
U = BLUE W
Y = YELLOW NB
K = PINK
P = PURPLE g p— M \
W = WHITE N
0 = ORANGE WR
S = GREY M i M )
W [ PT NO,
FLEC17
/N /N N 40A
‘ s ¢ N N Uy PT  NO.
|\ < S A J J UY ELEC]_8
P0A
> >,
’__UEL B e 2\ < ( ( < /N M
PT NO, J PN A g
<1o000g  CONTROL iy e ¢ \
SOLENDOID s 1 A A 1
UW ) M Ve S N2 N N R A AT N
Bl I|B
PT ND. ’ L L N N B A B
SI120017 FUEL PUMP o N ~ NS N B | | B
N\ M
v g ENGINE EARTH
SE — \
PT NO,
— GLOW PLUGS S120007
PT NO,
—— ENGINE TEMP 15001
—— QOIL PRESSURE PT NO
WN SI20010
. A s R_() PT NO
> > WN @ ECI1D23695 PT N[
PT NO BONNET Nsg Y N FC1523696
Le0Delo  vIcROSWITCH NI (E)
- —(3)
Uy
() RDS
) N —
D) @ — B JVNC | I N RDS
< 5 BOX BOX UNIT
NE
C
) ) Q PT NO,
JB @ FC1523631
—(H)
f (D)
W BR KEY PT NI
w ) SWITCH  EC1523697
HARNESS
PT NO,
FC1928465
TOLERANCE ON ALL OPEN DIMENSIONS Degé%ed by E(hf:;m by %DEEVEd ;'Li;ame f[a]f/ew/% Slcjlle
7 _
MACHINED PARTS | +/— 0.25mm GreenMech., - T I1TLE EC1928 ELECTRICAL MT
The Mill Industrial Park, Kings Coughton | oot
A | RDS CONTROLLER ADDED 15/3/07 BGG Alcester, Warks BL49 506 T ssue ee
FABRICATED PARTS - '
Issue Modifications Date Sig Chkd N +/ L.Omm Phone 01789 400044 P A R N A T0F 1
1 | / 3 | L 5 6 ] 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 15 | 16




DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

',I%{‘ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 ST1928-1-41A0 SIDE GRILL OFFSIDE '
2 8T1928-1-41AN SIDE GRILL NEARSIDE
3 §T1928-1-39A BONNET STIFFENER
4 160625 BUTTON HD BOLT 18
5 90602 PLAIN WASHER 22
6 90601 NYLOC NUT 22
7 EC150012 BONNET HANDLE ]
8 90825 HEX HD BOLT 2
o 90802 PLAIN WASHER 4
10 190801 NYLOC NUT 2
11 EC15231105 MICROSWITCH BUTTON i
12 90801P PLAIN NUT 2
13 EC150012 HANDLE BOLT COVER 2
14 BIGHEAD RIVET MONEL POP RIVET 7
15 EC151011 BONNET MOULDING 1
16 EC35-1-50A MT ERONT GRILL 1
17 C180117 BONNET HINGE 2
18 60616 BUTTON HD BOLT 4

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

MOD

MODIFICATION

DRN

DIMNS IN MM

TOLERANCES: FINISH: | NAME  SIGNATURE
LINEAR: 0.025mm ~ DRAWN
ANGULAR: 0.25° BGG

GreenMech o

The Mill Industrial Park
Kings Coughton
Alcester
APPRD DATE Warks B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044

PROGRAM NoO:-

sreag sriaer [OLERANCES
MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm
FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm

MATERIAL: TITLE:

EC1928 BONNET

DATE
10/4/06

WEIGHT: DWG NO. A0



DO NOT SCALE - IF IN DOUBT ASK

',LE(Q{‘ > ART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TY.
I CM170-5-TA DISCHARGE CHUT '
2 CM170-5-2A DISCHARGE FLAP
3 N91204 PLAIN NYLON WASHER
4 CMI170-5-3A DIRECTIONAL HANDLE ‘
5 910150 HEX HD BOLT 2
6 91002 PLAIN WASHER 6
7 91001 NYLOC NUT 3
8 CMI170-5-4A FLAP ADJUSTER ROD '
o C180104 TEE HANDLE '
10 ICM170-5-11 CLAMP RING ‘
11 1C200613 CLAMP BOLTS 3

1ST ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMNS IN MM

PROGRAM No:-

MODIFICATION

DRN

APPRD

DATE

Warks

B49 5QG Tel 01789 400044

WEIGHT:

@
TOLERANCES: FINISH: NAME | SIGNATURE PATE seeak suare |OLERANCES

ANGULAR. 0,257 DR BGG 12/4/06 P MACHINED PARTS - +/- 0.025mm

PPPPPP BGG FABRICATED PARTS - +/- 1.0 mm
— MATERIAL: TITLE:

Q

GreenMech o \ DISCHARGE CHUTE

The Mill Industrial Park

Kings Coughton EXPLODED
Alcester DWG NO. AO

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10

	EC1928-360 FUEL TANK.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View11


	ALKO AXLE EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	EC1928-7-55MK2 EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View9


	360 EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View10


	ROLLERBOX EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	PIVOT ARM EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	CHIPPER DISC AND DRIVE.PDF
	Sheet2
	Drawing View5


	SHEARBARS AND EXHAUST.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5


	EC1928 360 HYDRAULIC LAYOUT.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	EC1928  BONNET.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	CM170-5 EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



